

CONCRETE CULVERT PIPE

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Northern Concrete		Core & Main		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
			UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT		
18" Diameter, CI IV	1400	Ft	\$17.43	\$24,402.00	\$17.82	\$24,948.00		
24" Diameter, CI IV	600	Ft	\$26.79	\$16,074.00	\$27.47	\$16,482.00		
30" Diameter, CI IV	280	Ft	\$43.14	\$12,079.20	\$44.33	\$12,412.40		
36" Diameter, CI IV	320	Ft	\$57.57	\$18,422.40	\$59.10	\$18,912.00		
48" Diameter, CI III	320	Ft	\$90.09	\$28,828.80	\$92.73	\$29,673.60		
60" Diameter, CI III	200	Ft	\$124.89	\$24,978.00	\$128.60	\$25,720.00		
72" Diameter, CI III	200	Ft	\$175.71	\$35,142.00	\$180.99	\$36,198.00		
84" Diameter, CI III	64	Ft	\$298.00	\$19,072.00	\$307.06	\$19,651.84		
18" End Section	60	Ea	\$405.00	\$24,300.00	\$417.37	\$25,042.20		
24" End Section	26	Ea	\$485.00	\$12,610.00	\$499.85	\$12,996.10		
30" End Section	10	Ea	\$580.00	\$5,800.00	\$597.19	\$5,971.90		
Mastic - 5 gallon	36	Ea	\$50.00	\$1,800.00	\$48.50	\$1,746.00		
Pipe Lube - 5 gallon	48	Ea	\$50.00	\$2,400.00	\$49.25	\$2,364.00		
			TOTAL BID	\$225,908.40	TOTAL BID	\$232,118.04	TOTAL BID	